
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/2
017

$400.00 CASH Defendant
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GRIFFY, JEFFREY SCOTT

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00777

12/28/2
017

A DEMING MANUFACTURED
HOME Defendant

BAKEWELL, JERRY D vs. A 
DEMING MANUFACTURED 
HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01056

12/28/2
017

ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/2
017

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
HOLLOWAY RANCH LLC vs. 
SMITH, MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/2
017

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Plaintiff

HOLLOWAY RANCH LLC vs. 
SMITH, MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00777

12/28/2
017

AN OKLAHOMA 
PARTNERSHIP Plaintiff

BAKEWELL, JERRY D vs. A 
DEMING MANUFACTURED 
HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/2
017

AND Defendant
HOLLOWAY RANCH LLC vs. 
SMITH, MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00777

12/28/2
017

ASSOCIATES Plaintiff
BAKEWELL, JERRY D vs. A 
DEMING MANUFACTURED 
HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00777

12/28/2
017

BAKEWELL, JERRY 
D Plaintiff

BAKEWELL, JERRY D vs. A 
DEMING MANUFACTURED 
HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01064

12/28/2
017

BEEBE, AUTUMN Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
BEEBE, AUTUMN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01055

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF 
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
CHAMBRAY, DARIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01056

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF 
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01057

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF 
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
FRIDLEY, BRYANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01058

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF 
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
GOLDSMITH, DONALD 
LAMARE II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01059

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF 
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
HEISLER, HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1701059
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01060

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. MILLER, BILLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01061

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. PRICE, 
VERONICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01062

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. SHELTON, ALEC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01063

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. WEBB, ERIK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01064

12/28/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS OF
THE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. BEEBE, 
AUTUMN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00630

12/28/2
017

BRAND, ANTHONY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRAND, ANTHONY 
WAYNE

ARSON 1ST DEGREE AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02569

12/28/2
017

BRENNAN, BRADY 
JOSHUA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRENNAN, BRADY 
JOSHUA

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02575

12/28/2
017

BROWNLEE, 
ALGIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWNLEE, ALGIE 
JR

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02576

12/28/2
017

BROWNLEE, TYREA 
LAUCITA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWNLEE, TYREA 
LAUCITA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02577

12/28/2
017

BUTZBACK, JEFFERY 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUTZBACK, 
JEFFERY EARL

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02578

12/28/2
017

BUTZBACK, JEFFERY 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUTZBACK, 
JEFFERY EARL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02570

12/28/2
017

CARY, DAYTON 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARY, DAYTON 
ROBERT

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01055

12/28/2
017

CHAMBRAY, 
DARIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. CHAMBRAY, 
DARIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/2
017

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00118

12/28/2
017

EPPERSON, LINDA 
JOYCE Plaintiff

SPECIAL ADMINISTRATION

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1700118
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1700118
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02571

12/28/
2017

EPPERSON, TANNER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. EPPERSON, TANNER
LEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00119

12/28/
2017

ESTATE OF Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/
2017

EX REL Plaintiff

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01057

12/28/
2017

FRIDLEY, 
BRYANNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. FRIDLEY, 
BRYANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01058

12/28/
2017

GOLDSMITH, DONALD 
LAMARE Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. GOLDSMITH, 
DONALD LAMARE II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00719

12/28/
2017

GOODWIN, BRIANNA 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOODWIN, 
BRIANNA MICHELLE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00635

12/28/
2017

GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT

POSS CDS W/INTENT TO DIST 
W/IN 2000FT 
PARK/SCHOOL/MINOR AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/
2017

GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT Defendant

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02579

12/28/
2017

GUTIERREZ, MARCO 
ANTONIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUTIERREZ, 
MARCO ANTONIO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02580

12/28/
2017

HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01059

12/28/
2017

HEISLER, 
HANNAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. HEISLER, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/
2017

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFY, JEFFREY 
SCOTT

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02581

12/28/
2017

HERRICK, 
THEODORE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HERRICK, 
THEODORE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00338

12/28/
2017

HILL, DUSTIN 
RYAN Person 1

HILL, DUSTIN RYAN 
and WALLS, BAILEE 
ELAINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02582

12/28/
2017

HOGAN, MARQUILION 
QUAMAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOGAN, 
MARQUILION 
QUAMAY

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702582
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702582
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700338
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700338
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702581
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702579
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700719
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700719
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1701054
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02583

12/28/
2017

HOGAN, MARQUILION 
QUAMAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HOGAN, 
MARQUILION 
QUAMAY

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02584

12/28/
2017

HOKETT, DUSTIN 
LENN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HOKETT, DUSTIN 
LENN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/
2017

HOLLOWAY RANCH 
LLC Plaintiff

HOLLOWAY RANCH 
LLC vs. SMITH, 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00119

12/28/
2017

IN THE MATTER OF 
THE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02585

12/28/
2017

JACKSON, KAYLA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JACKSON, KAYLA 
MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02572

12/28/
2017

LESEMANN, MORGAN 
WYATT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LESEMANN, 
MORGAN WYATT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02586

12/28/
2017

LYTLE, JAMIE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LYTLE, JAMIE LEE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02587

12/28/
2017

LYTLE, JAMIE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LYTLE, JAMIE LEE

TOC LIQUOR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00718

12/28/
2017

MAST, KEVIN 
LEVI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MAST, KEVIN LEVI

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02588

12/28/
2017

MCGEE, LESLIE 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCGEE, LESLIE 
CHARLES

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01060

12/28/
2017

MILLER, 
BILLY Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. MILLER, 
BILLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02573

12/28/
2017

MILLIGAN, JACOB 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MILLIGAN, JACOB 
WAYNE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02574

12/28/
2017

MILLS, AMANDA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MILLS, AMANDA 
LEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02589

12/28/
2017

MOLINA, KRISTAN 
DAWN LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MOLINA, KRISTAN 
DAWN LYNN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02590

12/28/
2017

MORLAND, JACOB 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MORLAND, JACOB 
EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702590
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702590
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702589
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702589
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702574
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702574
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702573
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702573
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1701060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1701060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702588
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702588
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700718
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700718
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702587
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702587
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702586
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02591

12/28/2
017

NEWSOM, ELIZABETH 
LEANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWSOM, ELIZABETH 
LEANNE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02592

12/28/2
017

NORTH, KALEB 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NORTH, KALEB JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01055

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. CHAMBRAY, DARIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01056

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01057

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. FRIDLEY, BRYANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01058

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. GOLDSMITH, DONALD 
LAMARE II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01059

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. HEISLER, HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01060

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. MILLER, BILLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01061

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. PRICE, VERONICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01062

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. SHELTON, ALEC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01063

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. WEBB, ERIK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01064

12/28/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. BEEBE, AUTUMN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02593

12/28/2
017

PAIR, DAVID 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PAIR, DAVID LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02594

12/28/2
017

PATTERSON, WILMA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATTERSON, WILMA LEE

TRANSPORT OPEN 
CONTAINER OF BEER 3.2 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01061

12/28/2
017

PRICE, 
VERONICA Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. PRICE, VERONICA

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02595

12/28/
2017

RAMSEY, JAKE 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMSEY, JAKE AUSTIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02596

12/28/
2017

RAY, AARON 
BENJAMIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAY, AARON BENJAMIN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02597

12/28/
2017

ROBERTS DILBECK, 
COLTON 
DENZIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBERTS DILBECK, 
COLTON DENZIL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00337

12/28/
2017

RYAN, SARA ANN Person 

2

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY 
JOSEPH and RYAN, SARA 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02598

12/28/
2017

SAINT, BRANDON 
MATHEWS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAINT, BRANDON 
MATHEWS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02603

12/28/
2017

SCHIEBER, GARY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHIEBER, GARY EUGENE

FAILURE TO KEEP 
DOMESTIC ANIMALS 
ENCLOSED (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00776

12/28/
2017

SCHOLEY, CHARLES 
ALLEN Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
SCHOLEY, CHARLES 
ALLEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01062

12/28/
2017

SHELTON, 
ALEC Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. SHELTON, ALEC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00119

12/28/
2017

SHORT, STEPHEN 
RAY Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02599

12/28/
2017

SHOUSE, ROBERT 
JUNIOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHOUSE, ROBERT JUNIOR

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02600

12/28/
2017

SIDLO, SIERRA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIDLO, SIERRA DAWN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02601

12/28/
2017

SIERMAN, KERRY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIERMAN, KERRY LYNN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/
2017

SMITH, 
MICHAEL Defendant

HOLLOWAY RANCH LLC 
vs. SMITH, MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01055

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. CHAMBRAY, DARIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01056

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01057

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. FRIDLEY, BRYANNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01058

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. GOLDSMITH, DONALD 
LAMARE II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01059

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. HEISLER, HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01060

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. MILLER, BILLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01061

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. PRICE, VERONICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01062

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. SHELTON, ALEC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01063

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. WEBB, ERIK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01064

12/28/
2017

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. BEEBE, AUTUMN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01054

12/28/
2017

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. GRIFFY, 
JEFFREY SCOTT

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02602

12/28/
2017

THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00337

12/28/
2017

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY 
JOSEPH Person 1

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY 
JOSEPH and RYAN, SARA 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00338

12/28/
2017

WALLS, BAILEE 
ELAINA Person 2

HILL, DUSTIN RYAN and 
WALLS, BAILEE ELAINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
01063

12/28/
2017

WEBB, ERIK Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. WEBB, ERIK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00229

12/28/
2017

WEIR, CHRISTA Defendant
HOLLOWAY RANCH LLC 
vs. SMITH, MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00776

12/28/
2017

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
SCHOLEY, CHARLES 
ALLEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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